Fl
uo
re
sc
en
t
W
ra

Commercial Grade
Four Lamps
Ordering Information
Model
Family Reflector/Lens No. of
Lamps
Lamp Type/
Wattage(1) Ballast Input Volts Factory Installed
Options Cordset Options
T
B
A
Packaging
CW44 0 4 32 SE MV 000 01 0 I
CW44 0: Reflective White Front (86%) 4 32A: F32T8(2) SE: SBF High Eff(3)
LE: LBF High Eff(3)
MV: 120-277v 000: No FIOs
B: Emergency Ballast(4)
00: Standard Disconnect
01: 6’ SJT 18/3, no plug
02: 10’ SJT 18/3, no plug
03: 6’ SJT 18/3 L5-15, twist lock 120v
04: 10’ SJT 18/3 L5-15twist lock 120v
05: 6’ SJT 18/3 5-15non twist lock 120v
06: 10’ SJT 18/3 5-15non twist lock 120v
07: 6’ SJT 18/3 L7-15 twist lock 277v
08: 10’ SJT 18/3 L7-15 twist lock 277v
11: 16/3, no plug specify length
17: 18/3, no plug specify length
22: 6’ SJT 16/3 L7-20 twist lock 277v
23: 6’ SJT 18/3 L6-15 twist lock 240v
*Other cordsets available, consult customer
service
I: Single
SE Standard Ballast Factor High Efficiency Instant Start T8 Ballast
HE High Ballast Factor High Efficiency Instant Start T8 Ballast
LE Low Ballast Factor High Efficiency Instant Start T8 Ballast
Sample Ordering Number:
CW44 0 4 32A SE MV 000 01 0 I
CW44 Series 4-Foot Fluorescent Wrap
Reflective White Front
4-lamps (lamps not provided)
F32T8 Standard Ballast Factor Instant Start
High Efficiency Ballast
Multi-volt (120-277v)
6’ SJT 18/3 cord, no plug
Single Packaging
(1) Lamp installation not available.
(2) 32A Option will also run 30 & 28W T8 Energy Saving lamps, but the actual ballast will be the same.
(3) High Efficiency ballasts are CEE Listed.
(4) Please specify Emergency Ballast (120-277v only) lumen requirements at time of request.
RAPID SHIP MODEL
AVAILABLE FOR NEXT DAY SHIPMENT
•	CW440432ASEMV
Fl
uo
re
sc
en
t
W
ra
p
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Specification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Specifications subject to change without notice.
CW44 Series
2/22/2015